

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**ARBITRATION PETITION NO.362 OF 2025**

Title Developers LLP .... Petitioner

versus

Good Earth C-operative Housing Society .... Respondent

.....

- Ms. Asfiya Cutchi i/b. Pallavi Singh i/b. J. Law Associates,  
Advocate for Petitioner.

**CORAM** : **MANISH PITALE, J.**  
**DATE** : **11<sup>th</sup> DECEMBER, 2025**

**P.C. :**

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner,  
stand over to 22/01/2026.

**(MANISH PITALE, J.)**

MANUSHREE  
NESARIKAR

Digitally signed  
by MANUSHREE  
NESARIKAR  
Date: 2025.12.12  
16:19:14 +0530