

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 362 OF 2025

Title Developers LLP

...Petitioner

Versus

Good Earth Co Opertive Housing Society

...Respondent

Mr. Sarabjot Singh i/b J Law Associates for Petitioner.

CORAM : SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : JANUARY 22, 2026

P. C. :

1. Learned counsel for Petitioner seeks accommodation. At his request, stand over to **24th March, 2026.**
2. The matter not to be circulated before the next date.

[SHARMILA U. DESHMUKH, J.]