

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 362 OF 2025

Title Developers Llp ....PETITIONER

V/S

Good Earth Co Opertive Housing Society ....RESPONDENT

None for the Petitioner

Mr. Saurabh Godbole i/b. Mr. Sahil Mahajan, for the  
Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.  
DESHMUKH J**

**DATE : 24th March, 2026**

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 22/04/2026 .

**( ASSOCIATE )**